
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SOMERSET BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  4.340  4.340MT VERNON RD 0.000CO 00001

 0.000  0.100  0.100CALIFORNIA INN RD 0.000CO 00002

 0.000  0.450  0.450PINE BEACH RD 0.000CO 00003

 0.000  0.150  0.150MASON WEBSTER RD 0.000CO 00004

 0.000  0.190  0.190HARBOR RD 0.000CO 00005

 0.000  0.310  0.310DORSEY RD 0.000CO 00006

 0.000  0.560  0.560OYSTER HOUSE LA 0.000CO 00007

 0.000  0.450  0.450PRUITT LA 0.000CO 00008

 0.000  0.350  0.350STEAMBOAT WHARF RD 0.000CO 00009

 0.000  0.220  0.220FIREHOUSE RD 0.000CO 00010

 0.000  0.490  0.490HARRISON LANDING RD 0.000CO 00011

 0.000  0.890  0.890MC INTYRE RD 0.000CO 00012

 0.000  1.200  1.200BOBTOWN RD 0.000CO 00013

 0.000  1.210  1.210BROWNSTONE RD 0.000CO 00014

 0.270  0.140  0.410MISSION RD 0.000CO 00015

 0.000  1.500  1.500WHITEHAVEN FERRY RD 0.000CO 00016

 0.000  0.740  0.740FITZBOUNDS RD 0.000CO 00017

 0.000  2.170  2.170BLACK RD 0.000CO 00018

 0.000  1.320  1.320READING FERRY RD 0.000CO 00019

 0.000  0.460  0.460LARRY LANKFORD RD 0.000CO 00020

 0.000  1.360  1.360NEW RD 0.000CO 00021

 0.000  2.370  2.370EAST RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00022

 0.000  0.280  0.280FACTORY RD 0.000CO 00023

 0.000  0.120  0.120JAMES LA 0.000CO 00024

 0.000  2.700  2.700ALLEN RD 0.000CO 00025

 0.000  2.360  2.360PEGGY NECK RD 0.000CO 00026

 0.000  2.020  2.020EDEN ALLEN RD 0.000CO 00027

 0.000  0.460  0.460CATHELL RD 0.000CO 00028

 0.000  0.350  0.350MERSER RD 0.000CO 00029

 0.000  0.640  0.640JONES RD 0.000CO 00030

 0.000  4.870  4.870BACKBONE RD 0.000CO 00031

 0.000  2.490  2.490SEA TICK RD 0.000CO 00032

 0.250  0.270  0.520PERRY RANKIN RD 0.000CO 00033

 0.000  1.050  1.050PALMETTO CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00034

 0.000  0.270  0.270CHESTNUT CIR 0.000CO 00036

 0.000  0.180  0.180PINE ST 0.000CO 00037

 0.000  0.720  0.720CRISFIELD LA 0.000CO 00038

 0.000  0.120  0.120JOHN SOMERS RD 0.000CO 00039

 0.000  0.250  0.250BOWLAND HILL CIR 0.000CO 00040

 0.000  0.320  0.320JEFFERY LA 0.000CO 00043

 0.000  3.700  3.700DRAWBRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00044

 0.000  0.980  0.980EBY RD 0.000CO 00045

 0.000  1.150  1.150VENTON RD 0.000CO 00046

 0.000  2.600  2.600FITZGERALD RD 0.000CO 00047

 0.060  1.020  1.080KEMPS NURSERY RD 0.000CO 00048

 0.000  1.300  1.300ANDERSON RD 0.000CO 00049

 0.000  1.480  1.480CLARENCE BARNES RD 0.000CO 00050

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
Page 1 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SOMERSET BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  1.000  1.000JERUSALEM RD 0.000CO 00051

 0.000  1.040  1.040LOCUST POINT RD 0.000CO 00052

 0.000  1.690  1.690CHAMP RD 0.000CO 00053

 0.000  0.270  0.270CHAMP WHARF RD 0.000CO 00054

 0.000  1.140  1.140CRAB ISLAND RD 0.000CO 00055

 0.000  1.220  1.220ORIOLE BACK RD 0.000CO 00056

 0.000  0.750  0.750MESSICK RD 0.000CO 00057

 0.000  1.360  1.360LONG POINT RD 0.000CO 00058

 0.000  0.960  0.960RILEY ROBERTS RD 0.000CO 00059

 0.000  0.990  0.990HODSON WHITE RD 0.000CO 00060

 0.000  0.260  0.260HIDEAWAY LA 0.000CO 00062

 0.000  0.460  0.460EARL WEBSTER RD 0.000CO 00063

 0.000  1.250  1.250ROLAN PARKS RD 0.000CO 00064

 0.000  0.540  0.540MAHLON PRICE RD 0.000CO 00065

 0.000  0.570  0.570TODDVILLE RD 0.000CO 00066

 0.000  0.500  0.500SHORES RD 0.000CO 00067

 0.000  0.700  0.700HAINES POINT RD 0.000CO 00068

 0.000  0.480  0.480CEMETERY RD 0.000CO 00069

 0.000  0.080  0.080RICHARD WEBSTER RD 0.000CO 00070

 0.000  0.140  0.140HOTEL RD 0.000CO 00071

 0.000  0.240  0.240BENTON RD 0.000CO 00072

 0.000  0.220  0.220EDELEN WEBSTER RD 0.000CO 00073

 0.000  0.170  0.170LOLA WHEATLEY RD 0.000CO 00074

 0.000  0.150  0.150LEVIN WILSON RD 0.000CO 00075

 0.000  0.450  0.450OSBURN WEBSTER RD 0.000CO 00076

 0.000  0.270  0.270EAST SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00077

 0.000  0.140  0.140FORD RD 0.000CO 00078

 0.000  0.200  0.200BALLARD RD 0.000CO 00079

 0.140  0.190  0.330MELVIN WHITE RD 0.000CO 00080

 0.000  0.110  0.110H MILBOURNE RD 0.000CO 00082

 0.000  0.250  0.250CUSTOM HOUSE RD 0.000CO 00083

 0.000  0.420  0.420PARKENSON RD 0.000CO 00084

 0.000  0.490  0.490PAUL BENTON CIR 0.000CO 00085

 0.000  5.140  5.140OLD PRINCESS ANNE RD 0.000CO 00086

 0.000  5.310  5.310REVELLS NECK RD 0.000CO 00087

 0.670  0.420  1.090PERRY RD 0.000CO 00088

 0.000  4.190  4.190STEWART NECK RD 0.000CO 00089

 0.000  0.370  0.370GREENWOOD RD 0.000CO 00090

 0.000  0.420  0.420GREENWOOD SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00091

 0.000  2.490  2.490MILLARD LONG RD 0.000CO 00092

 0.000  1.870  1.870SIGN POST RD 0.000CO 00093

 0.000  1.880  1.880FONTAINE RD 0.000CO 00094

 0.000  1.730  1.730CLYDE FORD RD 0.000CO 00095

 0.000  0.480  0.480COLLINS RD 0.000CO 00096

 1.330  0.220  1.550CHARLES LAYFIELD RD 0.000CO 00097

 0.040  0.170  0.210ADAMS RD 0.000CO 00098

 0.000  0.130  0.130R MADDOX RD 0.000CO 00099

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.290  0.290SAM BARNES RD 0.000CO 00100

 0.000  1.460  1.460HOOD RD 0.000CO 00101

 0.000  0.280  0.280JONES FACTORY RD 0.000CO 00102

 0.780  1.140  1.920UPPER HILL RD 0.000CO 00103

 0.000  0.160  0.160JIM MOORE RD 0.000CO 00104

 0.000  0.170  0.170SYBIL RD 0.000CO 00105

 0.000  0.680  0.680FISHING ISLAND RD 0.000CO 00106

 0.000  0.050  0.050HARRY MILES RD 0.000CO 00107

 1.240  0.000  1.240MADDOX ISLAND RD 0.000CO 00108

 0.275  0.715  0.990HALLS CREEK RD 0.000CO 00109

 0.000  0.470  0.470CLINTON BOZMAN RD 0.000CO 00110

 0.000  2.440  2.440RUMBLEY RD 0.000CO 00111

 0.000  0.290  0.290NEVETTE MUIR RD 0.000CO 00112

 0.000  0.700  0.700LOWER HILL RD 0.000CO 00113

 0.560  0.000  0.560LANDONVILLE RD 0.000CO 00114

 0.000  0.160  0.160FORD WHARF RD 0.000CO 00115

 0.000  1.930  1.930FRENCHTOWN RD 0.000CO 00116

 0.000  0.750  0.750RIVERVIEW RD 0.000CO 00117

 0.000  0.100  0.100CLAUDE HALL RD 0.000CO 00118

 0.000  3.870  3.870CHARLES CANNON RD 0.000CO 00119

 0.000  3.480  3.480LOVERS LA 0.000CO 00120

 0.000  1.800  1.800HARRY BURTON RD 0.000CO 00121

 0.000  1.480  1.480COULBOURNE CREEK RD 0.000CO 00122

 0.000  0.260  0.260HOWARD POWELL CIR 0.000CO 00123

 0.000  0.510  0.510TURPEN RD 0.000CO 00125

 0.000  0.620  0.620ST PETERS CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00126

 0.000  0.910  0.910THOMAS LONG RD 0.000CO 00127

 0.000  0.940  0.940JACKSONVILLE RD 0.000CO 00128

 0.000  0.970  0.970DAUGHERTYTOWN RD 0.000CO 00129

 0.000  0.530  0.530BYRD RD 0.000CO 00130

 0.000  0.330  0.330SILVER LA 0.000CO 00131

 0.000  0.270  0.270BURTON AVE 0.000CO 00132

 0.000  0.200  0.200E PEAR ST 0.000CO 00133

 0.000  0.170  0.170PLUM ST 0.000CO 00134

 0.000  0.110  0.110PEACH ST 0.000CO 00135

 0.000  0.710  0.710MARINERS RD 0.000CO 00136

 0.000  0.370  0.370HINMAN LA 0.000CO 00137

 0.000  0.470  0.470GANDY LA 0.000CO 00138

 0.000  0.180  0.180MINDEN AVE 0.000CO 00139

 0.000  0.150  0.150FRANKLIN LA 0.000CO 00140

 0.000  0.450  0.450FREEDOMTOWN RD 0.000CO 00142

 0.000  0.490  0.490WALTER JONES RD 0.000CO 00143

 0.000  0.140  0.140STATE ST 0.000CO 00144

 0.000  1.750  1.750CALVARY RD 0.000CO 00145

 0.000  0.260  0.260STOUTY STERLING RD 0.000CO 00146

 0.000  0.680  0.680BYRDTOWN RD 0.000CO 00147

 0.000  0.170  0.170T COULBOURNE RD 0.000CO 00148

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  1.180  1.180JOHNSON CREEK RD 0.000CO 00149

 0.000  0.750  0.750W MADDOX RD 0.000CO 00150

 0.000  0.290  0.290CLIFTON MISTER RD 0.000CO 00151

 0.160  0.460  0.620APE HOLE RD 0.000CO 00152

 0.000  0.900  0.900BOONE RD 0.000CO 00153

 0.000  1.440  1.440CASH CORNER RD 0.000CO 00154

 0.000  1.260  1.260COUNTRY CLUB RD 0.000CO 00155

 0.000  2.440  2.440PHOENIX CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00156

 0.000  2.900  2.900FARM MARKET RD 0.000CO 00157

 0.000  0.900  0.900PAUL GUNBY RD 0.000CO 00159

 0.000  2.320  2.320HOLLAND CROSSING RD 0.000CO 00160

 0.000  0.460  0.460ST PAULS CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00161

 0.000  0.480  0.480WAYMAN RD 0.000CO 00162

 0.000  0.970  0.970L Q POWELL RD 0.000CO 00163

 0.000  2.100  2.100TULLS CORNER RD 0.000CO 00164

 0.000  0.960  0.960QUINDOCQUA RD 0.000CO 00165

 0.290  0.130  0.420IRENE WHITTINGTON RD 0.000CO 00166

 0.000  0.270  0.270SCHOOL HOUSE RD 0.000CO 00167

 2.270  0.670  2.940RUMBLY POINT RD 0.000CO 00168

 0.110  1.380  1.490LANDON STORE RD 0.000CO 00169

 0.000  0.470  0.470WARD RD 0.000CO 00170

 0.000  0.430  0.430TILGHMAN RD 0.000CO 00171

 0.690  0.000  0.690WILSON POINT RD 0.000CO 00172

 0.000  2.580  2.580MARUMSCO RD 0.000CO 00173

 0.000  1.340  1.340BURNETTSVILLE RD 0.000CO 00174

 0.000  0.050  0.050BURNETTSVILLE RD 0.000CO 00175

 0.000  2.400  2.400BRYAN HALL RD 0.000CO 00176

 0.000  2.910  2.910CORNSTACK RD 0.000CO 00177

 0.000  5.220  5.220BACK SHELLTOWN RD 0.000CO 00178

 0.000  1.120  1.120OLD REHOBETH RD 0.000CO 00179

 0.000  0.750  0.750COVENTRY PARISH RD 0.000CO 00180

 0.000  1.480  1.480WILLIAMS POINT RD 0.000CO 00181

 0.000  5.390  5.390SHELLTOWN RD 0.000CO 00182

 0.000  1.010  1.010GEORGE RIGGIN RD 0.000CO 00183

 0.000  0.040  0.040GEORGE RIGGIN RD 0.000CO 00184

 0.000  3.270  3.270CHARLES BARNES RD 0.000CO 00185

 0.000  1.690  1.690BOGGS SCHOOLHOUSE RD 0.000CO 00186

 0.000  1.510  1.510ELMO DRYDEN RD 0.000CO 00187

 0.000  3.910  3.910MENNONITE CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00188

 0.000  1.760  1.760GORDY RD 0.000CO 00189

 0.000  1.180  1.180OVERHOLT RD 0.000CO 00190

 0.000  0.080  0.080OVERHOLT RD 0.000CO 00191

 0.000  2.210  2.210TURKEY BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00192

 1.150  0.780  1.930WEDDA SCOTT RD 0.000CO 00193

 0.000  0.140  0.140RITZEL RD 0.000CO 00194

 0.000  0.950  0.950CURTIS CHAPEL RD 0.000CO 00195

 0.000  0.830  0.830WALTER JOHNSON RD 0.000CO 00196

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  1.730  1.730MITCHELL RD 0.000CO 00197

 0.000  6.850  6.850DUBLIN RD 0.000CO 00198

 0.000  1.495  1.495MCCORMICK SWAMP RD 0.000CO 00199

 0.000  0.810  0.810POWELL WHARF RD 0.000CO 00200

 0.000  2.550  2.550PEACH ORCHARD RD 0.000CO 00201

 0.000  0.580  0.580PUNCHEON LANDING RD 0.000CO 00202

 0.000  2.850  2.850COSTEN RD 0.000CO 00203

 0.000  0.270  0.270DAVIS STORE RD 0.000CO 00204

 0.000  2.740  2.740WALLACE TAYLOR RD 0.000CO 00205

 0.000  0.380  0.380DUKE WEIDEMA RD 0.000CO 00206

 0.000  3.370  3.370FOLLOW DITCH RD 0.000CO 00207

 0.000  2.510  2.510HAYWARD RD 0.000CO 00208

 0.000  2.110  2.110BOWLEND RD 0.000CO 00209

 0.000  0.860  0.860WORTH RD 0.000CO 00210

 0.000  1.100  1.100POCOMOKE RIVER RD 0.000CO 00211

 0.000  2.460  2.460PERRYHAWKIN CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00212

 0.000  5.700  5.700PERRYHAWKIN RD 0.000CO 00213

 0.000  1.410  1.410FLEMING MILL POND RD 0.000CO 00214

 0.000  2.720  2.720ED BOSTON RD 0.000CO 00215

 0.000  1.440  1.440FIVE BRIDGES RD 0.000CO 00216

 0.000  4.230  4.230W POST OFFICE RD 0.000CO 00217

 0.000  0.140  0.140HAMPDEN AVE EXT 0.000CO 00218

 0.000  0.350  0.350FREETOWN RD 0.000CO 00219

 0.000  0.340  0.340TOM NICHOLS RD 0.000CO 00220

 0.000  1.630  1.630HARRY RIGGIN RD 0.000CO 00221

 0.000  0.040  0.040HARRY RIGGIN RD 0.000CO 00222

 0.000  0.400  0.400SAM BOWLAND RD 0.000CO 00223

 0.000  0.030  0.030OLD COSTEN POCOMOKE RD 0.000CO 00225

 0.000  0.260  0.260KING MILLER RD 0.000CO 00226

 0.000  0.240  0.240HOWARD H ANDERSON RD 0.000CO 00227

 1.010  0.130  1.140BENSON RD 0.000CO 00228

 0.000  0.190  0.190C N BAUGHAN RD 0.000CO 00229

 0.000  0.180  0.180LINDEN AVE 0.000CO 00230

 0.000  0.340  0.340DRYDEN RD 0.000CO 00232

 0.000  0.430  0.430ALFRED J LAWSON RD 0.000CO 00233

 0.000  1.440  1.440COOLEY RD 0.000CO 00234

 0.000  0.150  0.150HALL AVE 0.000CO 00238

 0.000  0.300  0.300CAMP RD 0.000CO 00239

 0.000  0.070  0.070FRANK RD 0.000CO 00243

 0.000  0.230  0.230SOMERS RD 0.000CO 00244

 0.000  0.850  0.850CALEB JONES RD 0.000CO 00245

 0.000  0.040  0.040OYSTER HOUSE RD 0.000CO 00246

 0.000  0.060  0.060EVANS DOCK RD 0.000CO 00247

 0.000  0.050  0.050EDWIN RD 0.000CO 00248

 0.000  0.060  0.060CAMP GROUND RD 0.000CO 00249

 0.000  1.700  1.700SMITH ISLAND RD 0.000CO 00250

 0.000  0.040  0.040BASIN RD 0.000CO 00251

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.030  0.030SHELL RD 0.000CO 00252

 0.000  0.030  0.030ENOS RD 0.000CO 00253

 0.000  0.650  0.650MARSH RD 0.000CO 00254

 0.000  0.250  0.250TYLER RD 0.000CO 00255

 0.000  0.040  0.040SEVERN RD 0.000CO 00256

 0.000  0.050  0.050DIZE RD 0.000CO 00257

 0.000  0.110  0.110EWELL SCHOOLHOUSE RD 0.000CO 00258

 0.000  0.240  0.240MARKET ST EXT 0.000CO 00261

 0.000  1.110  1.110SACKERTOWN RD 0.000CO 00262

 0.000  0.180  0.180HARRISON POINT RD 0.000CO 00263

 0.000  0.050  0.050HASTINGS DR 0.000CO 00264

 0.000  0.630  0.630EDGEHILL TERR 0.000CO 00265

 0.000  0.460  0.460HEARTS EASE RD 0.000CO 00266

 0.000  0.200  0.200HEARTS DR 0.000CO 00267

 0.000  0.120  0.120DEBRA RD 0.000CO 00268

 0.000  0.180  0.180CULLEN PKWY 0.000CO 00269

 0.000  0.170  0.170CLARENCE CHRISTY DR 0.000CO 00270

 0.000  0.030  0.030MOSELY BRIGGS DR 0.000CO 00272

 0.000  0.200  0.200WILLIAM RD 0.000CO 00273

 0.000  0.230  0.230COVE RD 0.000CO 00274

 0.000  0.300  0.300SHERREE LA 0.000CO 00275

 0.000  0.180  0.180PEGGY LA 0.000CO 00276

 0.000  0.390  0.390CARVER MANOR CIR 0.000CO 00277

 0.000  0.330  0.330SOUNDSIDE ESTATES RD 0.000CO 00278

 0.000  0.260  0.260HARRISON RD 0.000CO 00279

 0.000  0.230  0.230US 13 SERVICE RD 0.000CO 00280

 0.000  0.120  0.120GREGORY LA 0.000CO 00281

 0.000  0.220  0.220JOSHUA THOMAS RD 0.000CO 00282

 0.000  0.360  0.360ANNEMESSEX RD 0.000CO 00284

 0.000  0.230  0.230MANOKIN RD 0.000CO 00285

 0.000  0.270  0.270OLD AUGER RD 0.000CO 00286

 0.320  0.000  0.320APE HOLE RD 0.000CO 00287

 0.000  0.190  0.190ELDON WILLING RD 0.000CO 00288

 0.000  0.120  0.120OAK LA 0.000CO 00289

 0.000  0.190  0.190POPLAR ST 0.000CO 00290

 0.000  0.190  0.190CATLIN RD 0.000CO 00291

 0.000  0.780  0.780VIRGINIA BOWLAND RD 0.000CO 00292

 0.000  0.050  0.050HESS RD 0.000CO 00293

 0.000  0.560  0.560ASBURY RD 0.000CO 00294

 0.000  0.120  0.120BAILEY DR 0.000CO 00295

 0.000  0.070  0.070SHANK LA 0.000CO 00297

 0.000  0.080  0.080PUMP HOUSE RD 0.000CO 00298

 0.000  2.290  2.290PINE POLE RD 0.000CO 00300

 0.000  4.940  4.940POLKS RD 0.000CO 00301

 0.000  1.750  1.750FLOWER HILL CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00302

 0.000  2.890  2.890COLLEGE BACKBONE RD 0.000CO 00303

 0.000  3.080  3.080RIVER RD 0.000CO 00304

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  4.930  4.930OLD WESTOVER MARION RD 0.000CO 00305

 0.000  1.300  1.300LAWSON BARNES RD 0.000CO 00307

 0.000  1.370  1.370WHITE RD 0.000CO 00308

 0.000  1.240  1.240WHITTINGTON RD 0.000CO 00309

 0.000  2.380  2.380GREEN RD 0.000CO 00310

 0.000  3.380  3.380ARDEN STATION RD 0.000CO 00311

 0.000  2.540  2.540COURTHOUSE HILL RD 0.000CO 00312

 0.000  1.640  1.640COKESBURY RD 0.000CO 00313

 0.000  1.930  1.930CHARLES BOSTON RD 0.000CO 00314

 0.000  0.080  0.080LINDEN AVE EXT 0.000CO 00315

 0.000  0.130  0.130WHITELOCK RD 0.000CO 00316

 0.000  0.210  0.210S POMFRETT RD 0.000CO 00317

 0.000  0.160  0.160LLOYD WEBB RD 0.000CO 00318

 0.000  0.300  0.300CRACKERTOWN RD 0.000CO 00319

 0.070  0.000  0.070MCDORMAN RD 0.000CO 00320

 0.000  0.440  0.440WILLIAM SHARPLESS RD 0.000CO 00321

 0.000  0.120  0.120BECKETT RD 0.000CO 00322

 0.000  0.200  0.200HANDY RD 0.000CO 00323

 0.000  0.390  0.390STANFORD RD 0.000CO 00324

 0.000  0.150  0.150WALT THOMAS RD 0.000CO 00325

 0.000  0.080  0.080DULANEY RD 0.000CO 00326

 0.000  0.360  0.360GEORGE MASSEY RD 0.000CO 00327

 0.000  0.200  0.200FRANK CORNISH RD 0.000CO 00328

 0.000  0.230  0.230CROSSMAN RD 0.000CO 00329

 0.000  0.130  0.130GAME RD 0.000CO 00330

 0.000  0.260  0.260TEMPLE RD 0.000CO 00331

 0.260  0.160  0.420KEEN RD 0.000CO 00332

 0.000  0.170  0.170FISHER RD 0.000CO 00333

 0.000  0.150  0.150BOB HORSEY RD 0.000CO 00334

 0.000  0.220  0.220CROWS FOOT LA 0.000CO 00335

 1.134  0.000  1.134IRVIN J BOUCH RD 0.000CO 00336

 0.000  0.030  0.030MILL LA 0.000CO 00337

 0.000  0.370  0.370TYLERTON RD 0.000CO 00338

 0.000  0.060  0.060MARSHALL ST 0.000CO 00339

 0.050  0.000  0.050BACK ST 0.000CO 00340

 0.000  0.080  0.080CENTER ST 0.000CO 00341

 0.000  0.150  0.150UNION CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00342

 0.000  0.080  0.080BUGEYE RD 0.000CO 00343

 0.000  0.100  0.100TUFF ST 0.000CO 00344

 0.000  0.140  0.140WHARF RD 0.000CO 00345

 0.000  0.240  0.240MC INTURFF RD 0.000CO 00346

 0.000  0.440  0.440TOWNROW RD 0.000CO 00347

 0.000  0.200  0.200HEWITT FORD RD 0.000CO 00348

 0.000  0.120  0.120OAK ST 0.000CO 00350

 0.000  0.160  0.160MULDER BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00351

 0.000  0.080  0.080HANDY CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00352

 0.000  0.450  0.450VESSEY RD 0.000CO 00353

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SOMERSET BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.060  0.060WELLINGTON RD 0.000CO 00354

 0.000  0.150  0.150DOG CONTROL RD 0.000CO 00357

 0.000  0.100  0.100FRANCES DR 0.000CO 00358

 0.000  0.150  0.150BRATTEN AVE 0.000CO 00359

 0.000  0.290  0.290CANAL DR 0.000CO 00360

 0.000  0.370  0.370SOMERSET RD 0.000CO 00361

 0.000  0.250  0.250WILLIAMS DR 0.000CO 00362

 0.000  0.070  0.070WEST CT 0.000CO 00363

 0.000  0.080  0.080INDIA LA 0.000CO 00364

 0.000  0.230  0.230HOLLY AVE 0.000CO 00365

 0.000  0.340  0.340TOM PRICE RD 0.000CO 00366

 0.000  0.050  0.050WILLING CT 0.000CO 00367

 0.000  0.140  0.140CROWELL RD 0.000CO 00368

 0.000  0.110  0.110WEST PEAR ST 0.000CO 00369

 0.000  0.650  0.650PRICE RD 0.000CO 00370

 0.040  0.120  0.160CEDAR DR 0.000CO 00371

 0.000  0.080  0.080MANOR CT 0.000CO 00372

 0.030  0.250  0.280ANNIE HYLAND RD 0.000CO 00373

 0.000  0.620  0.620CRICKETT HILL RD 0.000CO 00374

 0.000  0.180  0.180SHARON DR 0.000CO 00375

 0.000  0.460  0.460COOPER LA 0.000CO 00376

 0.000  0.070  0.070ANCHOR DR 0.000CO 00377

 0.000  0.090  0.090BILLY BLAIR LA 0.000CO 00378

 0.000  0.210  0.210GILLETTE DR 0.000CO 00379

 0.000  0.200  0.200RALPH ABBOTT RD 0.000CO 00380

 0.000  0.100  0.100RICHARD WEBSTER RD 0.000CO 00381

 0.000  0.110  0.110TWIN ROSE LA 0.000CO 00382

 0.000  0.650  0.650JONES CREEK CIR 0.000CO 00383

 0.000  0.120  0.120LEE AVE 0.000CO 00384

 0.000  0.280  0.280CLEARFIELD DR 0.000CO 00385

 0.000  0.630  0.630WOODLAND DR 0.000CO 00386

 0.000  0.060  0.060SHORELAND CT 0.000CO 00387

 0.000  0.240  0.240POND RUN RD 0.000CO 00388

 0.000  0.380  0.380DOCKSIDE LN 0.000CO 00389

 0.000  0.220  0.220DOGWOOD DR 0.000CO 00390

 0.000  0.530  0.530CARROLTON CT 0.000CO 00392

 0.000  0.550  0.550CEDAR LANDING DR 0.000CO 00393

 0.000  0.220  0.220BOX IRON RD 0.000CO 00394

 0.000  0.350  0.350BEECHWOOD PL 0.000CO 00395

 0.000  1.440  1.440BIVENS RD 0.000CO 00396

 0.000  0.280  0.280CASSANDRA DR 0.000CO 00397

 0.100  0.150  0.250NORTH SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00398

 0.000  1.720  1.720FAIRMOUNT RD 0.000CO 00399

 0.000  1.960  1.960KINGSTON LA 0.000CO 00400

 0.000  0.560  0.560RENSHAW RD 0.000CO 00401

 0.000  2.310  2.310WEST RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00402

 0.000  0.090  0.090TANGIER ACRES DR 0.000CO 00403

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH
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 0.000  2.460  2.460PETES HILL RD 0.000CO 00404

 0.000  0.510  0.510PLANTATION RD 0.000CO 00405

 0.000  0.110  0.110LOKEY LA 0.000CO 00406

 0.000  0.350  0.350LUTHER MILES LA 0.000CO 00407

 0.000  0.030  0.030JOSHUA THOMAS RD 0.000CO 00408

 0.000  0.410  0.410KINGSBURY LA 0.000CO 00409

 0.000  0.170  0.170LAUREN CT 0.000CO 00410

 0.000  0.050  0.050WOOD DUCK RD 0.000CO 00411

 0.000  0.080  0.080CHELSEAS CT 0.000CO 00412

 0.000  0.780  0.780WILDWOOD DR 0.000CO 00413

 0.000  0.460  0.460EVANS DR 0.000CO 00414

 0.000  0.190  0.190EDGEWATER CT 0.000CO 00415

 0.000  0.160  0.160LAWSON BARNES RD 0.000CO 00416

 0.000  0.070  0.070QUAIL RUN 0.000CO 00417

 0.000  0.280  0.280BRIARWOOD CIR 0.000CO 00418

 0.000  0.220  0.220KATIES LA 0.000CO 00419

 0.000  0.060  0.060JUNIPER LA 0.000CO 00420

 0.000  0.290  0.290BLUE HERON LA 0.000CO 00421

 0.000  0.140  0.140CARTER RD 0.000CO 00422

 0.000  0.350  0.350SCOTTS BLVD 0.000CO 00423

 0.000  0.800  0.800ARBOR ACRE DR 0.000CO 00425

 0.000  0.590  0.590COVINGTON LA 0.000CO 00426

 0.000  0.490  0.490MALLARD LA 0.000CO 00427

 0.000  0.330  0.330MERLIN CT 0.000CO 00428

 0.000  0.050  0.050OLD SHARON DR 0.000CO 00429

 0.000  0.174  0.174INDEPENDENCE CT 0.000CO 00430

 0.000  0.130  0.130CHESAPEAKE ACRES DR 0.000CO 00431

 0.000  0.430  0.430COULBOURNS CT 0.000CO 00432

 0.000  0.190  0.190COVES WAY 0.000CO 00433

 0.000  0.350  0.350ROSE WOOD CT 0.000CO 00434

 0.000  0.300  0.300HARVEST CT 0.000CO 00435

 0.000  0.190  0.190VILLAGE WAY 0.000CO 00436

 0.000  0.570  0.570MAGNOLIA DR 0.000CO 00437

 0.000  0.100  0.100WILLOW WAY 0.000CO 00438

 0.000  0.506  0.506TAWES CAMPUS DR 0.000CO 00439

 0.000  0.220  0.220SANDY RIDGE CT 0.000CO 00440

 0.035  0.000  0.035CHESAPEAKE CT 0.000CO 00441

 0.000  0.066  0.066CEMETERY LA 0.000CO 00442

TOTAL COUNTY MILES SOMERSET 0.000  13.334  337.486  350.820

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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